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Welcome to the SS21 extra wide 
footwear collection from Sandpiper.

During 2020 Sandpiper was awarded 
the title of “Best Wide Fitting Footwear 
Brand” in the SME UK Enterprise Awards 
and we will be striving to continue living 
up to that title during 2021.

In our latest collection you are sure to find 
something soft and comfortable, allowing 
you to ‘discover real comfort’.

During these difficult times, please 
remember all of our footwear is available 
without VAT for anyone with a qualifying 
medical condition. (See page 9 for more details).

Please stay safe 
and take care.

Regards 
Phil Stanton

Proudly presenting...
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COVER IMAGE: WELLAND LADIES EXTRA WIDE SHOE (P24) 
& CHERYL LADIES ULTRA WIDE SANDAL (P31) 

REAR COVER: SOPHIE LADIES EXTRA WIDE SLIPPER (P40), 
& NEIL MEN’S ULTRA WIDE SANDAL (P69)

GET SOCIAL Don’t forget to like, share and 
follow us to access exclusive online offers:

@sandpiper_shoes

/LoveSandpiper Sandpiper Shoes

/sandpipershoes

CONTACT: sales@sandpipershoes.com
CUSTOMER SERVICES: 

0800 822 3133 Open 9.00am-4.45pm (Mon-Fri)

SANDPIPER SHOES, OAKLEY HOUSE, 
MONKSPOND STREET. NORTHAMPTON, NN1 2LF
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NEW...our latest footwear range!

UK

CONTINENTAL

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50

11 12 13 14

MEN’S FOOTWEAR WIDTH FITTINGS
FOOT CIRCUMFERENCE MEASUREMENT (mm)

UK
SIZE

WIDE 
FITTING

EXTRA WIDE 
(4E-6E)

E EE 4E 6E
6 234 240 241 264

7 240 246 247 270

8 246 252 253 276

9 252 258 259 282

10 258 264 265 288

11 264 270 271 294

12 270 276 277 300

13 276 282 283 306

14 282 288 289 312

LADIES FOOTWEAR WIDTH FITTINGS
FOOT CIRCUMFERENCE MEASUREMENT (mm)

EU 
SIZE

WIDE 
FITTINGUK 

SIZE

EXTRA WIDE
(4E-6E)

ULTRA WIDE
(6E-8E)

E EE 4E 6E 8E
35 2 1/2

213 219 231 243 255

36 3 216 222 234 246 258

37 4 222 228 240 252 264

38 5 228 234 246 258 270

39 6 234 240 252 264 276

40 6 1/2 237 243 255 267 279

41 7 240 246 258 270 282

42 8 246 252 264 276 288

43 9 252 258 270 282 294

UK FOOTWEAR SIZE CHART - FOOT LENGTH (mm)

UK SIZE 2 2 1/2 3 3 1/2 4 4 1/2 5 5 1/2 6 6 1/2 7 7 1/2 8 8 1/2 9 10 11 12 13 14

FOOT LENGTH (mm) 216 220 224 228 232 236 240 244 248 252 256 260 264 268 272 280 288 296 304 312

To help you order footwear of the correct size & width fitting for your feet first time, please follow the simple 
3 step procedure below. There is no guarantee that the first pair of shoes you try will be the perfect fit, but 
the measurements below will give you the perfect starting point on the journey to discover real comfort!

FIND YOUR SHOE SIZE: Using a tape measure or ruler, measure the distance from the back of your 
heel to the end of your longest toe (in mm). Use the table below to work out your UK shoe size. 
Remember! Measure the length of both of your feet, as most people have feet of different sizes!

1

FIND YOUR WIDTH FITTING: Using a soft tape measure or string, 
measure the circumference (in mm) around your foot at the widest 
point, usually where your toe joints meet your foot. Refer to the tables 
below to find your correct width fitting for your shoe size. 
Note: Sandpiper do not produce footwear in width fittings E, EE or EEE.

2

UK/EUR SIZE CONVERSION: If the style you are interested in is referred to in continental sizes, 
please refer to the diagram below to ensure you carry out the correct size conversion.

3

HELP AND ADVICE

Foot Measurement/Size Guide
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BUY ONLINE

STILL PREFER TO TALK ON THE THE PHONE?

CALL US ON 0800 822 3133
LINES OPEN 9.00AM-4.45PM (MON-FRI)

WHY NOT BUY ONLINE? VISIT: 
www.sandpipershoes.com
Place your order at a time that suits you, 
with regular special online offers and 
access to live stock availability.

FREE UK RETURNS & EXCHANGES

NO QUIBBLE GUARANTEE

UK DELIVERY ONLY £3.95

SECURE ONLINE PAYMENTS

@sandpiper_shoes

/LoveSandpiper Sandpiper Shoes

/sandpipershoes

BUY ONLINE 
WWW.SANDPIPERSHOES.COM
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BE SOCIABLE! Don’t forget 
to like, share and follow us to 
access exclusive online offers:
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NEW WEBSITE COMING SOON:

Our new website will be online soon 
with great new usability and features:

NEW IMPROVED SEARCH

FIND YOUR LOCAL STOCKIST

FIND A LOCAL CHIROPODIST

SIGN-UP TO OUR OFFERS EMAIL 
To stay informed of latest news 
and exclusive special offers.

Setup an online account with us for 
these great benefits:

EARN LOYALTY POINTS 
Earn “Featherpoints” on all 
online purchases, redeemable 
against future orders.

CLAIM VAT RELIEF QUICKLY & 
EASILY AT THE CHECKOUT

ADD ITEMS TO A WISH LIST

MANAGE & TRACK YOUR ORDERS

...PLUS MUCH MORE!
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Correctly fitting shoes, are essential to ensure comfort and support for your foot. 
Comfortable, properly supported feet, will allow you to live a more active lifestyle, 
leading to better health and fitness all round. We have put together some points for 
you to consider when buying shoes.

Make sure you are wearing the 
socks or hosiery that you will be 
normally wearing with the footwear 
you are buying. To be on the safe 
side, you may wish to wear thicker 
socks when purchasing footwear 
to ensure you are allowing enough 
room for your feet.

Always try on both shoes and walk 
around the room. Then refasten 
your shoes firmly to allow your feet 
to properly settle into the shoe.

If the shoe slips at the heel, try 
pulling the foot firmly to the back 
of the shoe and refasten the shoes 
more firmly to improve the fit of 
the shoe on your foot.

Take care to select the correct size 
and fitting. Wearing shoes that are 
too long, just to accommodate one 
foot, can cause you to trip and the 
shoes will not be to the correct 
proportions of your foot. Sandpiper 
have styles that can be adjusted 
by removing the insoles, which 
provides extra room in the shoe for 
wider or swollen feet.

Sizes can vary between brands, 
and feet change shape as we 
get older, so you may find you 
are needing a different size to a 
previous pair of shoes.

Shoes should feel soft, flexible and 
comfortable from the first time 
you put them on. However, it is 
advisable not to wear shoes for a 
long period for the first time you 
wear them, to allow your feet to 
get used to them gradually.

Check that your feet are not right 
at the front of the shoe. After 
ensuring your heels are snugly at 
the heel of the shoe, make sure 
that there is a small space in the 
shoe in front of your longest toe.

1

2
3
4

5
6

7

SANDPIPER INNOVATION
For further information on 
many of the great comfort 
features designed into 
Sandpiper footwear.
SEE PAGES 8-9 >>

HELP AND ADVICE

Shoe Fitting Guide
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If you’ve never experienced 
the comfort of wearing 
Sandpiper shoes, it may be a 
little difficult to understand 
why they are so different to 
other extra wide comfort 
brands.
From the super soft 
leather uppers and 
linings, the deep cushioned 
padding, to the ultra flexible 
construction and the huge 
amount of adjustment.
Sandpiper really are the 
ultimate in comfort footwear 
that is like no other. That’s 
why we invite you to 
discover real comfort.
On the following pages, you’ll 
see just why our shoes are 
so different to anything else 
and how our company gives 
a service level that will keep 
you coming back for more!

WHY

Sandpiper?

LOVED BY
CUSTOMERS
“...the only shoes 

I wear now as I 
need comfort and 

support!”
Mrs D – Kent

“The first time in 
years I could get my 

feet into boots!”
Mrs F – Dundee

“...beautifully 
designed for 

comfort, durability 
& good looks!”
Mrs B – Yorkshire

“...because my 
feet are slightly 

different width I can 
adjust the shoes as 

required.”
Ms C – Essex

“Most 
comfortable 

shoes I’ve 
purchased!”

Mrs K – Cheshire





Falmer 
Page 14 >>

Ultra flexible construction 
 The shoes move with your foot from 
the first time you put them on.

Virtually seam free inside 
 Structured support from heel-arch, 
to give stability when walking and 
only allowing the shoe to flex where 
the foot flexes naturally.

Padded tongue 
 Added protection and cushioning 
to help sensitive or swollen feet

Underfoot support

1
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Information on claiming VAT relief
In line with the VAT Act 1994, individuals who are chronically 
sick or disabled can claim VAT Relief on any product that 
has a “VAT EXEMPT” price. According to the definition by 
HM Revenue & Customs a person is “chronically sick or 
disabled” if he or she:

•  Has a physical or mental impairment that has a long-term 
affect on their ability to carry out everyday activities

•  Has a condition that doctors treat as a chronic sickness 
(e.g. diabetes)

•  Is terminally ill

A person with a temporary injury like a broken leg would not 
qualify, nor would a frail older person who is otherwise well  
and non-disabled. The following conditions may also qualify 
for VAT relief in some circumstances; Arthritis, Multiple 
Sclerosis, Oedema, Heart Disease, Stroke.

PLEASE NOTE: If you are unsure please ask your GP or health 
visitor as we are not able to give medical advice or diagnosis.

To claim VAT relief, you must complete the section of the 
order form entitled “Declaration for relief from VAT” or make 
your purchase via our website (sandpipershoes.com) and 
complete the declaration in the checkout section. 
NOTE: IT IS AN OFFENCE TO MAKE A FALSE DECLARATION
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PLEASE NOTE:
Leather is a permeable, natural 
material and is not waterproof.

If you would like to improve 
the water resistance of your 
footwear, consider using our 
leather protector product. 
(SEE PAGE 58-59)

No Sandpiper footwear will ever be fully 
waterproof, even after the application 
of a leather protector product.
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INNOVATIVE

Specialist Footwear Features
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 Super soft leather uppers

 Soft breathable linings

 Snug fit heel 
  Close fit heel to keep the shoe firmly on the 

foot, even on ultra wide fitting styles.

  Long straps for maximum adjustment 
No need for extension pieces, the styles 
with touch fastening have extra long straps – 
giving maximum adjustment.

 Padded ankle support

 Extra wide openings 
  Easy to put on and off, even with 

very swollen feet.

 Removable, washable insoles 
  Insoles can be removed and washed at 30°C 

to keep your shoes looking and smelling fresh.

 3 in 1 fitting system 
 Some styles have 2 removable insoles. 
 • Use both insoles for maximum cushioning. 
 • Remove the mid-insole for extra room. 
 •  Remove both insoles to use your own 

orthotics or for even more room.

 Deep toe box, soft toe puff 
  Lots of room around the toes, with 

no internal seams or ridges.
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FASTENING OPTIONS - FOR COMFORT AND FIT
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SOLE
This should be cushioned, and non-
slip. Many of the Sandpiper styles 
have dual material soles - the harder 
material to give support to the foot, 
and the softer substance to provide 
nonslip properties, and cushioning to 
the foot.

HEEL COUNTER
This provides support to the ankle 
around the heel of the shoe, and 
ensures the foot is kept stable in the 
shoe when walking. Sandpiper styles 
are designed with a slightly narrower 
heel fitting than the front of the shoe, 
to ensure a good snug fit around the 
ankle, and to stop the heel slipping 
when walking.

TOE BOX
There should be enough depth right 
to the front of the shoe to allow 
toes to move around, and to prevent 
rubbing. The Sandpiper range 
incorporates deep toe boxes into the 
design of the sole, so that there is 

more depth on the inside of the shoe, 
than is apparent on the outside!

INSOLE
Ideally the insole should be removable, 
and washable to ensure you can 
keep your shoes fresh and clean. A 
removable insole allows insertion of 
orthotics, or specialist insoles. Many of 
the Sandpiper styles are designed to 
allow you to wear the shoes without 
the removable insole(s), to give 
extra depth and to provide precise 
adjustment and fit, even when one foot 
is a slightly different size or fitting to 
the other.

TONGUE
The tongue of the shoe where present 
in the design, serves to protect the 
the foot, from the strap or the laces. 
The tongue should be padded, to 
give maximum cushioning for the 
foot and this serves to allow the 
shoe to be fastened firmly, to ensure 
a snug fit against the heel, without 
being uncomfortable on the instep. 
Sandpiper shoes are known for their 
soft, deeply cushioned tongues.

HEEL COUNTER CUT-OUT
The shape of the top-line of footwear 
can make all the difference to the 
comfort and fitting of the shoe. A 
shaped counter top-line, can help give 
a snug fit, and prevent the edge of 
the shoe cutting into the heel when 
walking.
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Simply by being aware of a few facts can significantly change the way you 
purchase shoes and can lead to being more educated in what makes a well fitting, 
comfortable shoe. Many foot problems in adults could have been avoided by 
wearing correct footwear and knowing how to select footwear that is right for you, 
can assist you in preventing further damage to your feet.

UPPER
Natural materials are highly 
recommended, and leather is always 
best for hard wearing, durable shoes. 
Sandpiper uses specially softened 
leathers, to give the perfect balance 
between durability and comfort.

Any footwear made from fabrics 
must be breathable, and where 
possible washable, to ensure your 
footwear can be kept clean and 
hygienic. Sandpiper slippers are 
made from very high quality natural 
and synthetic fabrics, and are fully 
breathable and washable to keep 
your feet looking and feeling great.

LININGS
Lining should always be breathable, 
and as they are the part of the shoe 
that is directly against the foot, 
should be soft, smooth and free from 
seams in sensitive areas.

HEEL
A heel design should always give you 
stability, and ideally should be no 
higher than 4cm (1 1/2”). A heel that 
is higher than this will cause undue 

pressure on the forepart of your 
foot, and if wearing a higher heel is 
unavoidable, should not be for more 
than 2-3 hours at a time.

If you have been wearing higher 
heels, you may find wearing a very 
flat shoe uncomfortable, as this may 
cause issues with the tendons in 
your leg. A slightly higher heel may 
be advisable in these situations, but 
you will soon find you can wear lower 
heels again after a while as your feet 
and legs become accustomed to it.

ADJUSTMENT
Always look for shoes with some 
kind of adjustment. This can be laces, 
straps or a touch fastening bar. Often, 
shoes have elastic gussets, to allow 
the shoe to ‘give’ and flex when 
walking to avoid excessive pressure 
on the foot.

ANKLE SUPPORT COLLAR
Many shoes have padded collars 
around the ankle, and this will provide 
a snug fit against the foot, and 
prevent the edge of the shoe from 
digging into your ankle.
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Choosing Your Shoes
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The punch and stitch detail means Filton 
is one of our most popular styles.

The deep and wide toe box make this 
a really practical style for those with 
problem toes, while the low cut front 
make these perfect for those with a 
swollen or very high instep.

Black/Floral

Navy/Patent

Filton £89.95

Black

•    Low cut front for very 
swollen or high insteps

• Touch fastening

• Super soft leather

• Lightweight & padded

• Suitable for orthotics

•    Seam-free forepart

•    Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•       Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42

without VAT £74.96
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)
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Royal/Floral

Beige/Print

Red/Burg. Pat.

EXTRA WIDE SHOES

VERY POPULAR

SHOE WIDTH FITTING GUIDE PAGE 2
NOT SURE WHAT SIZE YOU NEED?
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FEATURE FOCUS

3-in-1 Fitting System

4E Fit

5E Fit
6E Fit

6E Fit

7E Fit
8E Fit

DEEP & WIDE TOE BOX
EXTRA 
WIDE

ULTRA 
WIDE

What is the Sandpiper 3-in-1 fitting system?
The innovative 3-in-1 fitting system is available as standard 
on all of our ladies extra wide and ultra wide shoes. Two removable 
insoles inside the footwear give you 3 fitting options for each foot.

What do the width fittings mean?
Standard width ladies footwear is a “D” fitting, followed by “E”, “EE” etc.
Sandpiper ladies shoes are available in either extra wide fitting (4E-6E) or ultra wide 
fitting (6E-8E). Each additional “E” fitting offers extra width and depth to the internal 
dimensions of the shoe to accommodate wider feet or custom orthotic insoles.

“6E” IS SHORTHAND FOR “EEEEEE”

DID YOU KNOW?

 F
IT T IN G  SYSTE

M

3
  3 IN 1

£89.95
EDEN PAGE 19 >

VAT RELIEF PRICE £74.96
£87.95

WELLAND PAGE 24 >

VAT RELIEF PRICE £73.29
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EXTRA WIDE SHOES

Farlow
Royal

without VAT £74.96
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£89.95

Beige

A great design for swollen feet, expertly 
crafted to disguise wider feet and 
available in two colours that are sure to 
compliment your fashion this season.

The padded topline and ankle support 
ensure that they are fantastically 
comfortable.

•       Low cut front for very 
swollen or high insteps

•       Touch fastening

•    Super soft leather

•    Lightweight & padded

•    Suitable for orthotics

•       Seam-free forepart

•       Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•          Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42
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...ARE GOOD FOR SWOLLEN FEET & ANKLES

DID YOU KNOW? ALL SANDPIPER SHOES...
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“4E” IS SHORTHAND FOR “EEEE”

DID YOU KNOW?
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•    Low cut front for very 
swollen or high insteps

• Touch fastening

• Super soft leather

• Lightweight & padded

• Suitable for orthotics

• Seam-free forepart

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42

Comfortable, soft, supportive, lightweight, 
adjustable and stylish... what more could 
you ask for?

The low cut front is perfect for those with 
a high instep, while the padding around 
the ankle and underfoot support is great 
for comfort.

14

Falmer £89.95

without VAT £74.96
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

EXTRA WIDE SHOES

VERY POPULAR
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Grey/Sparkle

Cherry/Print

Black/Print

Navy/Print

“Most comfortable 
shoes I’ve 

purchased!”
Mrs K - Cheshire
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Red/Floral

Platinum/Floral
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EXTRA WIDE SHOES

Farden
Black

without VAT £74.96
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£89.95
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Super soft leather, a padded collar and 
cushioned footbed make this style a real 
winner for very wide or sensitive feet.

The touch fastening strap and 3-in-1 fitting 
system provides the perfect fit!

Features a rounder toe shape for extra 
space in the toe box.

• Extra long straps

• Super soft leather

• Lightweight & padded

• Padded ankle support

• Suitable for orthotics

•    Seam-free forepart

• Suitable for diabetics

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•       Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42

SHOE WIDTH FITTING GUIDE PAGE 2
NOT SURE WHAT SIZE YOU NEED?

EXTRA WIDE SOCKS!

EXTRA WIDE
Diabetic Friendly Socks P56

TopTM
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• Dual bar touch fastening

• Secure fit over instep

• Extra long straps

• Super soft leather

• Lightweight & padded

• Suitable for diabetics

• Suitable for orthotics

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42

The dual bar touch fastening on this style 
offers fantastic adjustment over the instep 
with a really secure fitting over top of 
your foot.

The Mulberry/Floral option is back with 
Black/Print and Brown/Print available for 
more subdued occasions.
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Fargo £89.95

without VAT £74.96
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

EXTRA WIDE SHOES
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VERY POPULAR

“I had great difficulty 
finding shoes that fit 

because of swollen feet. 
These are excellent.”

Mrs R - Warwickshire
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Black/Print

Brown/Print

Mulberry/Floral

NOW WITH 20% OFF!
HANDBAGS & PURSES P78-79
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 LACE-UP
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EXTRA WIDE SHOES

Eden
Royal/Floral

without VAT £74.96
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£89.95

Platinum/Fizz
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A stylish new ladies lace-up shoe in extra 
wide fitting.

Not only does this shoe have the inherent 
adjustability of the lace-up fastening but it 
also features an innovative elastic gusset 
alongside the laces to help reduce the 
pressure on the top of the foot and instep.

• Lace-up fastening

•    Elastic gusset to reduce 
pressure on the instep

• Super soft leather

• Lightweight & padded

•    Suitable for diabetics

• Suitable for orthotics

•    Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42

“They are lovely, 
and oh so comfy!”

Mrs E - Devon

W
W

W
.S

A
N

D
P

IP
E

R
S

H
O

E
S

.C
O

M

• Lace-up fastening

• Super soft leather

• Lightweight with support

• Padded ankle support

• Seam-free forepart

• Suitable for diabetics

• Suitable for orthotics

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42

A ladies lace-up shoe in extra wide fitting.

The super soft leathers, padded topline 
and cushioned footbed make this style 
a real winner for very wide, swollen or 
sensitive feet.

If you need more give, try Eden, a modern 
lace-up with an elastic gusset.
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Easham £89.95

without VAT £74.96
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

EXTRA WIDE SHOES

Black

Red
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NOW WITH 20% OFF!
HANDBAGS & PURSES P78-79
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EXTRA WIDE SHOES

Forton

without VAT £74.96
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£89.95
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The open design of this style means 
you can enjoy warmer weather without 
sacrificing the support and protection of 
a shoe.

The deep and wide toe box helps prevent 
pressure on toes for diabetics or those 
with sensitive feet.

• Touch fastening

• Extra long straps

• Super soft leather

• Lightweight & padded

• Suitable for orthotics

• Seam-free forepart

• Suitable for diabetics

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42

“I am very 
pleased with 
the comfort 

of your shoes.”
Mrs R - Oswestry

SHOE WIDTH FITTING GUIDE PAGE 2
NOT SURE WHAT SIZE YOU NEED?
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Navy/Print

Cherry/Print

Ivory/Print

The open design of this style means you 
can enjoy the warmer weather without 
sacrificing the support and protection of 
a shoe.

Similar to Forton but with a ‘T’ bar touch 
fastening strap with no tongue. Available 
in some great colours this season.

Foxton £89.95

without VAT £74.96
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9) FA S T E N IN
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•    ’T’ bar touch fastening

• Extra long straps

• Super soft leather

• Lightweight & padded

• Suitable for orthotics

• Seam-free forepart

•    Suitable for diabetics

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42
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Pewter

Red

SEE PAGE 58

 DON’T FORGET
ECO SHOE CARE!

Navy

Beige
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EXTRA WIDE SHOES
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“Perfect comfort, 
love them...”

Mrs W - Oxfordshire

Black/PatentBlackNavy

Royal/Floral Cherry/PrintMulberry/Floral Red/Floral

Grey/PatentBrown/Patent

...ARE GOOD FOR BUNIONS

DID YOU KNOW? ALL SANDPIPER SHOES...

B U NIO N Sa
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EXTRA WIDE SHOES

Fenwick

without VAT £74.96
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£89.95

This style is popular with our customers 
due to it’s combination of fantastic 
innovative comfort features and stylish 
design.

The extra long straps and deep toe 
box offers great comfort for those with 
swollen feet or problem toes.

• Touch fastening

• Extra long straps

• Super soft leather

• Lightweight & padded

• Suitable for orthotics

• Seam-free forepart

• Suitable for diabetics

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42

9 COLOUR
OPTIONS!
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EXTRA WIDE SHOES

Welton
Black

without VAT £70.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£84.95
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• Low cut front for very 
 swollen or high insteps

•    Touch fastening

• Super soft leather

• Lightweight & padded

• Suitable for orthotics

• Seam-free forepart

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42

With a low cut front and extra long straps, 
this style is great if your feet swell over 
the instep.

As with all of our ladies shoes, the two 
removable insoles allow three different 
fitting options on each foot, ensuring a 
perfect fit every time.

“These are my 
‘best’ shoes. 
I never feel 

dowdy in them!”
Mrs M - Newbury

VERY POPULAR

Red

Stone
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SHOE WIDTH FITTING GUIDE PAGE 2
NOT SURE WHAT SIZE YOU NEED?

Perfect for those with high or swollen 
insteps whilst being lightweight and yet 
supportive underfoot.

The smart criss-cross leather on the 
forepart and crenulated strap edging 
make this shoe one of the most stylish 
and popular designs in our range.
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Welland £87.95

without VAT £73.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

EXTRA WIDE SHOES

Tan

Ivory
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•    Low cut front for very 
swollen or high insteps

•    Touch fastening

• Super soft leather

• Lightweight & padded

• Suitable for orthotics

• Seam-free forepart

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42

VERY POPULAR

“4E” IS SHORTHAND FOR “EEEE”

DID YOU KNOW?
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Royal/Floral



STRETCHY & 
ACCOMMODATING

Black

Navy

Black

Brown

EXTRA WIDE SHOES
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Walmer £84.95

without VAT £70.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Walford

without VAT £70.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£84.95 VERY POPULAR

Struggling with hammertoes or bunions? Featuring the stretchy elastane forepart, 
Walford and Walmer stretch to the shape of your feet and toes, without rubbing.

•    Stretchy elastane forepart

• Small soft toe puff

• Suitable for orthotics

• Suitable for diabetics

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

• Two removable insoles

• Heel height: 1” (2.5cm)

• Sizes: 3-9

“My wife is very pleased with the 
roominess around the toes.” Mr M - Preston

...ARE GOOD FOR HAMMERTOES

DID YOU KNOW? ALL SANDPIPER SHOES...

H

A
M M E R TO ESa

 

 G
OOD FOR

26

EXTRA WIDE SHOES

The super soft leathers and the virtually 
seam free lining means you can put them 
on and forget about uncomfortable feet.

A consistent best-seller, our customers 
rate Wardale as excellent.

The elegant shape of Wardale means the 
shoe tapers slightly towards the toes.

Wardale £84.95

without VAT £70.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

• Extra long straps

• Super soft leather

• Lightweight & padded

• Padded ankle support

• Suitable for orthotics

• Seam-free forepart

•    Suitable for diabetics

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•          Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42

VERY POPULAR
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Black

Chestnut

Grey

Red

Stone/Beige

 TO E  B OX

  DEEP

“Softest shoes I have 
ever found - bliss!”
Miss D - Gillingham
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ULTRA WIDE SHOES

Zinder
Black

without VAT £74.96
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£89.95
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Zinder is an ultra wide 6E-8E fitting.

With a low cut vamp and Mary-Jane style, 
it is more suited to those with a swollen or 
very high instep.

This shoe can aid those with very 
swollen or bandaged feet and ankles, 
or troublesome toes.

ULTRA 
WIDE
6E-8E

• Padded topline & tongue

• Slip-resistant sole

• Two removable insoles 
 giving 3 fitting options 
 for each foot

• Suitable for orthotics

• Seam-free forepart

• Suitable for diabetics

• Ultra deep 6E-8E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/2” (3.5cm)

• Sizes: 3-9

“Thank you Sandpiper. My feet 
had been the bane of my life 

until I found you.”
Ms U – West Yorkshire
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EXTRA WIDE SOCKS!

EXTRA WIDE
Diabetic Friendly Socks P56

TopTM

SHOE WIDTH FITTING GUIDE PAGE 2
NOT SURE WHAT SIZE YOU NEED?

• Padded topline & tongue

• Slip-resistant sole

• Two removable insoles 
 giving 3 fitting options 
 for each foot

• Suitable for orthotics

• Seam-free forepart

• Suitable for diabetics

• Ultra deep 6E-8E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/2” (3.5cm)

• Sizes: 3-9

Zurich is one of our widest leather 
shoes, with an ultra wide 6E-8E fitting. 
This is a great looking, leather shoe with 
unbeatable width and depth.

This shoe can aid those with very 
swollen or bandaged feet and ankles, 
or troublesome toes.

2828

Zurich £89.95

without VAT £74.96
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)
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NOW WITH 20% OFF!
HANDBAGS & PURSES P78-79



31

A classic twin-strap sandal design, with 
extra strap adjustment, good ankle 
support and superbly soft leather. 

The straps open right out, making 
it easy to put on and take off, whilst 
the cushioned footbed features an air 
circulating insole.

Stone/Beige

Platinum/Floral

ULTRA WIDE SANDALS

VERY POPULARCheryl £81.95

Black/Patent

Navy

• Super soft leather

• Twin strap touch fastening

• Extra wide opening

• Lightweight construction

• Padded ankle support

• Removable, washable insole

• Suitable for orthotics

• Ultra wide 6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-43
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without VAT £68.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)
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...ARE GOOD FOR SWOLLEN FEET & ANKLES

DID YOU KNOW? ALL SANDPIPER SHOES...
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LADIES 
ULTRA WIDE SANDALS

A lightweight, ultra wide sandal with 
superb ankle support and additional 
padding around the forepart.

The extra long straps allow secure 
fastening for very swollen feet and ankles. 
The soft padding prevents rubbing on 
even the most tender feet.
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• Extra padded forepart

• Super soft leather

• Twin strap touch fastening

• Extra wide opening

• Lightweight & padded

• Removable, washable insole

• Suitable for orthotics

• Ultra wide 6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-43

Ivory
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Coral £84.95

without VAT £70.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9) FA S T E N IN
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A classic sandal with a triple-strap 
design, with extra adjustment, good ankle 
support and superbly soft leather. 

The straps open right out, making 
it easy to put on and take off, whilst 
the cushioned footbed features an air 
circulating insole.

ULTRA WIDE SANDALS

Cara
Grey

• Super soft leather

• 3 strap touch fastening

• Extra wide opening

• Lightweight construction

• Padded ankle support

• Removable, washable insole

• Suitable for orthotics

• Ultra wide 6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-43

without VAT £70.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£84.95
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SHOE WIDTH FITTING GUIDE PAGE 2
NOT SURE WHAT SIZE YOU NEED?

• Quad strap touch fastening

• Secure fit around foot

• Extra wide opening

• Removable, washable insole

• Lightweight with support

• Padded ankle support

• Suitable for orthotics

• Ultra wide 6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-43

Another great ultra wide sandal this 
spring is Carrie.

Four touch fastening straps offer a secure 
fit all of the way up your foot, whilst 
allowing the sandal to open right out, 
making it effortless to take on and off.

A sandal with added foot protection.

Tan

32

Carrie £84.95

without VAT £70.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Royal/Floral

ULTRA WIDE SANDALS
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• Twin strap touch fastening

• Slip-resistant sole

• Seam-free toe box

• Suitable for diabetics

• Two removable insoles 
 giving 3 fitting options 
 for each foot

• Suitable for orthotics

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42
35

EXTRA WIDE BOOTS

Bali
Black Pat/Print

without VAT £83.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£99.95
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Featuring a twin strap touch fastening this 
boot offers fantastic adjustment across 
the top of your foot, giving a secure fit.

Stylish, smart and comfortable, perfect all 
year round.

With a rounder toe area than our other 
boots Bali is more suited to problem toes.

Brown/Mist

VERY POPULAR

...ARE GOOD FOR BUNIONS

DID YOU KNOW? ALL SANDPIPER SHOES...

B U NIO N Sa
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EXTRA WIDE SOCKS!

EXTRA WIDE
Diabetic Friendly Socks P56

TopTM
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Sandpiper ladies boots are designed to give you extra width and depth, 
which is ideal for very wide or swollen feet.
All feature the 3-in-1 fitting system, offering two removable insoles 
giving three fitting options on each foot and making them suitable for 
accommodating custom orthotics.
The soft padding makes them perfect for diabetics and soft enough for those 
with common foot ailments.
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£99.95
BARLA PAGE 37 >

VAT RELIEF PRICE £83.29

£99.95
BOLTON PAGE 36 >

VAT RELIEF PRICE £83.29

£99.95
BALI PAGE 35 >

VAT RELIEF PRICE £83.29
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• Touch fastening tabs

• Slip-resistant sole

• Suitable for diabetics

• Two removable insoles 
 giving 3 fitting options 
 for each foot

• Suitable for orthotics

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42 (Black)

• Sizes: 37-41 (Red)
37

EXTRA WIDE BOOTS

Barla
Black

without VAT £83.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£99.95
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This smart little boot in extra wide fitting 
actually helps to disguise the width of 
your feet or ankles.

The touch fastening tabs help keep the 
design clean and simple, whilst Barla 
features a warm lining, perfect for the 
winter months and unique in our range.

Red

VERY POPULAR
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“6E” IS SHORTHAND FOR “EEEEEE”

DID YOU KNOW?
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SEE PAGE 58

 DON’T FORGET
ECO SHOE CARE!

SHOE WIDTH FITTING GUIDE PAGE 2
NOT SURE WHAT SIZE YOU NEED?

• Lightweight & supportive

• Slip-resistant sole

• Seam-free toe box

• Suitable for diabetics

• Two removable insoles 
 giving 3 fitting options 
 for each foot

• Suitable for orthotics

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

• Heel height: 1 1/4” (3cm)

• Sizes: 36-42

The wide opening and low cut back make 
this boot a real gem for problem feet.

Our customers love the soft inners, snug 
fit and wide opening, making them easy 
to take on and off.

The gentle tapering towards the toes 
gives Bolton an elegant look.

36

Bolton £99.95

without VAT £83.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Black
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“Boots a perfect fit! 
First time in years 

I could get my 
feet into boots!”

Mrs F - Dundee

VERY POPULAR

EXTRA WIDE BOOTS

Brown/Patent
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NOW WITH 20% OFF!
HANDBAGS & PURSES P78-79



V-OPENING

39

EXTRA WIDE SLIPPERS

Sadie

without VAT £33.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£39.95

Sadie is a great all-rounder for those 
with swollen feet or troublesome toes. 
Features a deep and wide toe box which 
is seam-free inside.

Includes a long V-opening and touch 
fastening, making it an excellent choice 
for those with a high or swollen instep.

Wine 
Floral  Burst

Grey 
Floral Burst
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•   Long ‘V’ opening allowing 
for very swollen feet and 
ankles or high instep

•   Washable at 30oC

•   Sanitised for extra hygiene

•   Suitable for diabetics

•   One removable insole

•   Slip-resistant outdoor sole

•   Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•   Heel height: 1” (2.5cm)

•   Sizes: 3-9

VERY POPULAR

...ARE SANTITISED FOR EXTRA HYGIENE

DID YOU KNOW? ALL OF OUR SLIPPERS...
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Wine Fern

NEW COLOUR

The spacious toe boxes and wide openings make them accommodating for 
the most swollen feet whilst still being soft, cosy and warm.
With slip-resistant outdoor soles, our slippers are suitable for indoor or light 
outdoor use.
Look for the “Extra Comfy” range for memory foam insoles, even more 
padding and softness and even more hard-wearing outdoor soles!
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£33.95
SOPHIE PAGE 40 >

VAT RELIEF PRICE £28.29

£39.95
VAL PAGE 44 >

VAT RELIEF PRICE £33.29
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EXTRA WIDE SOCKS!

EXTRA WIDE
Diabetic Friendly Socks P56

TopTM



•   Padded, memory foam, 
removable insole

•   Additional cushioning

•   Washable uppers

•   Seam-free toe box

•     Suitable for diabetics

•   Durable outdoor sole

•   Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•   Heel height: 1” (2.5cm)

•   Sizes: 3-8 (Wine 3-9)
41

EXTRA WIDE SLIPPERS

Sofia

without VAT £25.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£30.95

 FA S T E N IN

G

 TOUCH

Sofia has been developed with more 
cushioning, more padding and a more 
durable sole as part of our new ‘extra 
comfy’ range of slippers.

Specially constructed to give a wide 
opening and padded toe area, this slipper 
features washable uppers.  TO E  B OX
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comfy
Navy

Wine

Wine Floral

VERY POPULAR

SHOE WIDTH FITTING GUIDE PAGE 2
NOT SURE WHAT SIZE YOU NEED?
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•     Washable at 30oC

•   Sanitised for extra hygiene

•   Seam-free toe box

•     Suitable for diabetics

•   One removable insole

•   Suitable for orthotics

•   Slip-resistant outdoor sole

•   Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•   Heel height: 1” (2.5cm)

•   Sizes: 3-9

This style is specially constructed to give 
a deep, wide and seam-free toe box, ideal 
for diabetics or those with sensitive feet, 
or to accommodate bunions or hammer 
toes.

A consistent best-seller Sophie is a 
popular style with our customers.

40

Sophie £33.95

without VAT £28.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

EXTRA WIDE SLIPPERS

VERY POPULAR

DON’T MISS! FEATHERTOPTM EXTRA WIDE SOCKS - SEE PAGES 56-57
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Cherry Sparkle
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Navy Sparkle
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Navy

Blue Floral

Wine

Wine Floral



•   Long ‘V’ opening to allow for 
swollen feet or high instep

•   Padded, memory foam,  
removable insole

•   Additional cushioning

•     Suitable for diabetics

•   Durable outdoor sole

•   One removable insole

•   Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•   Heel height: 1” (2.5cm)

•   Sizes: 3-9
43

EXTRA WIDE SLIPPERS

Sabrina

without VAT £30.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£36.95

 FA S T E N IN
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Sabrina has been developed with more 
cushioning, more padding and a more 
durable sole as part of our new ‘extra 
comfy’ range of slippers.

The low cut ‘V’ opening allows for very 
swollen feet and ankles or a high instep.

Sole is more durable than Selina.  TO E  B OX
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Black Sparkle

Navy Sparkle

Wine Sparkle

...ARE SUITABLE FOR CUSTOM ORTHOTICS

DID YOU KNOW? ALL OF OUR SLIPPERS...
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Selina £39.95

without VAT £33.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Black Sparkle
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Navy Sparkle
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EXTRA WIDE SLIPPERS

 TO E  B OX
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•     Long ‘V’ opening to allow for 
swollen feet or high instep

•   Washable at 30oC

•   Sanitised for extra hygiene

•     Suitable for diabetics

•   One removable insole

•   Slip-resistant outdoor sole

•   Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•   Heel height: 1” (2.5cm)

•   Sizes: 3-9

Stylish extra wide slippers with a furry 
collar and a stylish sparkle this season.

The snug collar design hugs the foot and 
the touch fastening strap allows precise 
adjustment.

The low cut ‘V’ opening allows for very 
swollen feet and ankles or a high instep.
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EXTRA WIDE SOCKS!

EXTRA WIDE
Diabetic Friendly Socks P56

TopTM



•   Seam-free toe box
•     Suitable for diabetics
•   Washable at 30oC
•   Extra wide 4E-6E fitting
•   Sizes: 3-9

45

EXTRA WIDE SLIPPERS

Beryl

without VAT £33.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£39.95

An extra wide bootie with a wide 
opening and deep and wide toe box.

Blue Floral

Wine Floral

VERY POPULAR
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Vera

without VAT £33.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£39.95 VERY POPULAR

Charcoal Polka

•   Long ‘V’ opening to allow 
for swollen feet or ankles

•     Extra long straps

•   Washable at 30oC

•   Sizes: 3-9

This extra wide bootie with a warm lining 
is a firm favourite in the colder months.
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SHOE WIDTH FITTING GUIDE PAGE 2
NOT SURE WHAT SIZE YOU NEED?

4444

Val £39.95

without VAT £33.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Wine

 FA S T E N IN

G

 TOUCH

Wine 
Floral Burst
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•     Long ‘V’ opening to allow for 
swollen feet or ankles

•     Extra long straps

•   Washable at 30oC

•   Sanitised for extra hygiene

•   One removable insole

•   Slip-resistant outdoor sole

•   Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•   Heel height: 1” (2.5cm)

•   Sizes: 3-9

The best bootie slipper you will find for 
swollen feet in the colder weather.

Val opens right out to accommodate even 
very swollen feet and ankles, whilst the 
furry collar and lining help keep feet warm 
in the winter months.

Suitable for diabetics or sensitive toes.

Navy

Navy 
Floral Burst

EXTRA WIDE SLIPPERS

VERY POPULAR
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“Delighted 
with the quality, 
fit & comfort.”

Mr K - Ayr



•   Opens completely flat

•   Padded, memory foam, 
removable insole

•   Washable uppers

•   Sanitised for extra hygiene

•     Suitable for diabetics

•   Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•   Heel height: 1” (2.5cm)

•   Sizes: 3-9 (Wine Sparkle)

•   Sizes: 3-7 (Navy Sparkle)
47

EXTRA WIDE SLIPPERS

Wyn

without VAT £41.63
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£49.95

 FA S T E N IN
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 TOUCH

Wyn has been developed with more 
cushioning, more padding and a more 
durable sole as part of our new ‘extra 
comfy’ range of slippers.

Designed to open out completely flat and 
can be ‘rolled’ up around the foot in the 
same way as Wendy.
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Wine Sparkle
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...ARE DIABETIC FRIENDLY

DID YOU KNOW? ALL OF OUR SLIPPERS...
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Wendy £54.95

without VAT £45.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Navy
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EXTRA WIDE SLIPPERS

•   Opens completely flat

•   Washable at 30oC

•   Sanitised for extra hygiene

•     Suitable for diabetics

•   One removable insole

•   Suitable for orthotics

•   Slip-resistant outdoor sole

•   Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•   Heel height: 1” (2.5cm)

•   Sizes: 3-9

This style is designed to open out 
completely flat and can be ‘rolled’ up 
around the foot and fastening over the 
instep and around the heel to give a snug, 
secure feel.

Suitable for the most swollen or 
bandaged feet or ankles. F E AT U R E
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VERY POPULAR

Wine Floral
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NOW WITH 20% OFF!
HANDBAGS & PURSES P78-79



“The most comfortable 
footwear I’ve purchased 

anywhere.”
Mrs I - Surrey

49

EXTRA WIDE LIGHTWEIGHT SHOES

• Low cut vamp allowing for  
 very swollen or high instep

• Washable at 30oC

• Sanitised for extra hygiene

• Suitable for diabetics

• One removable insole

• Slip-resistant outdoor sole

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•   Heel height: 1” (2.5cm)

• Sizes: 3-9

A smart house shoe for the winter or for 
light outdoor use in the summer.

This style is ideal if you have a high or 
swollen instep, as it has a low cut vamp 
and extra long straps for the perfect fit.

Soft, padded and washable at low 
temperatures only.

Mary £48.95

without VAT £40.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

VERY POPULAR

Navy
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“4E” IS SHORTHAND FOR “EEEE”

DID YOU KNOW?
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SHOE WIDTH FITTING GUIDE PAGE 2
NOT SURE WHAT SIZE YOU NEED?

•   Touch fastening ‘T-bar’ strap 

• Seam-free toe box

• Suitable for diabetics

• Washable at 30oC

• Sanitised for extra hygiene

• One removable insole

• Slip-resistant outdoor sole

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting 

• Heel height: 1” (2.5cm)

• Sizes: 3-9 

A smart looking lightweight shoe with 
cool cotton canvas uppers, full underfoot 
support and a removable insole for 
perfect adjustment.

Suitable for indoor use in the winter or 
light outdoor use during summer.

Washable at low temperature only.
48

Tracy £39.95

without VAT £33.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Denim
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Beige
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VERY POPULAR
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V-OPENING

•    Long ‘V’ opening allowing 
for very swollen feet and 
ankles or high instep

•   Washable at 30oC

• Sanitised for extra hygiene

• Suitable for diabetics

• One removable insole

• Slip-resistant outdoor sole

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

• Heel height: 1” (2.5cm)

• Sizes: 3-9
51

EXTRA WIDE LIGHTWEIGHT SHOES

Sue
Black Metallic

without VAT £33.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£39.95

 FA S T E N IN
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 TOUCH

Designed to satisfy those who require 
shoes that are lightweight, but dressy for 
smarter outfits.

Includes a long V-opening making it 
perfect for a high or swollen instep.

Suitable for indoor use or light outdoor 
use in the warmer months.

Beige Metallic

VERY POPULAR
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 D

EEP & WIDE

 F
IT T IN G  SYSTE

M

2
  2 IN 1

...ARE GOOD FOR SWOLLEN FEET & ANKLES

DID YOU KNOW? ALL OF OUR SLIPPERS...
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STRETCHY & 
ACCOMMODATING

•  Deep, seam-free and 
stretchable toe box

• Suitable for diabetics

•   Washable at 30oC

• Sanitised for extra hygiene

• One removable insole

• Slip-resistant outdoor sole

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting 

•   Heel height: 1” (2.5cm)

•   Sizes: 3-9 

The stretchable elastane material on the 
forepart is great to accommodate very 
swollen feet or troublesome toes.

The adjustable fastening holds the 
foot snug against the heel for excellent 
support.

Washable at low temperature only.
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Susie £48.95

without VAT £40.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Black
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EXTRA WIDE SOCKS!

EXTRA WIDE
Diabetic Friendly Socks P56

TopTM
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EXTRA WIDE LIGHTWEIGHT SHOES

•   Twin strap touch fastening

• Extra wide opening

• Washable at 30oC

• Sanitised for extra hygiene

• Slip-resistant outdoor sole

• Ultra wide 6E fitting 

• Heel height: 1” (2.5cm)

• Sizes: 3-9

Dora
Denim

without VAT £33.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£39.95

The open toe and underfoot support make these styles perfect as winter house shoes. 
Try Dora if you prefer a lightweight canvas shoe or Doreen for a velour bedroom slipper.

Beige

VERY POPULAR Doreen £39.95

without VAT £33.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Wine

SHOE WIDTH FITTING GUIDE PAGE 2
NOT SURE WHAT SIZE YOU NEED?

Black

5252

EXTRA WIDE LIGHTWEIGHT SHOES
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Sarah

without VAT £40.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£48.95 Mandy

without VAT £40.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£48.95

Black

•     Stitched-in bellows tongue

•       Attach anywhere touch 
fastening strap

•   Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•     Sizes: 3-9

For those who struggle with slippers when 
the tongue gets pushed down inside.

• Twin strap touch fastening  
 for a secure fit over instep

• Washable at 30oC

•   Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

• Sizes: 3-9

A smart looking house shoe with excellent 
support but the softness of a slipper.
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Light support

Anti-bacterial treatment

Extra wide fitting for 
larger or swollen legs

20 Denier

Content: 90% Nylon , 10% Lycra®

£7.952 PAIR PACK

ONE SIZE FITS ALL
COLOUR AVAILABLE: 

BLACK

EXTRA WIDE
Light Knee High Hosiery

GripTM

Medium support

Anti-bacterial treatment

Extra wide fitting for 
larger or swollen legs

20 Denier

Content: 90% Nylon , 10% Lycra®

£8.952 PAIR PACK

ONE SIZE FITS ALL
COLOURS AVAILABLE: 

BLACK | MINK | NATURAL

EXTRA WIDE
Medium Knee High Hosiery

GripTM

55

Naples Disabled Badge Holder £12.95
A high quality, leather 
disabled badge holder. 
Features a cut out to 
ensure your pass badge 
hologram is fully visible.
Colours available: 
STANDARD Black 
LIMITED EDITION Brown

Accessories

Replacement insoles for 4E-6E 3-in-1 
fitting styles, or can be used where 
additional insoles are required. 
Washable.
Contains: Set of leather 
covered moulded 
insole & PU mid insole.

Sizes available: 
35-42 (whole sizes)

Colours available: 
Dark, Beige

Replacement, removable, 
washable insoles for the 
Sandpiper ladies ultra wide 
6E sandals range.
Sizes available: 
35-43 (whole sizes)

Colours available: 
Dark, Beige

3-in-1 Fitting Insole Set £12.95

6E Sandals Replacement Insole £9.95

VERY POPULAR
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These high quality knee highs are 
manufactured with extra material 
in the legs and feet to ensure 
a more comfortable fitting for 
larger and swollen legs.

Our special FeatherGrip™ design 
keeps your hosiery in place 
without restricting circulation 
or leaving unsightly marks.

FeatherGrip™ knee high hosiery 
is available in four different types: 
Pure, Warm, Light and Medium.

Knee High Hosiery

Feathergrip™ knee highs are 
available in up to 3 colours 
depending on type*:

Mink |  Black |  Natural

* Please note: images above are to 
help give an indication of comparative 
colour shade and should not be taken 
as a 100% accurate representation of 
colour of products.
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Great value for money

Anti-bacterial treatment

Extra wide fitting for 
larger or swollen legs

20 Denier

Content: 100% Nylon

£8.954 PAIR PACK

ONE SIZE FITS ALL
COLOURS AVAILABLE: 

BLACK

EXTRA WIDE
Pure Knee High Hosiery

GripTM

Thicker material for warmth

Anti-bacterial treatment

Extra wide fitting for 
larger or swollen legs

80 Denier

Content: 95% Nylon, 5% Lycra®

£9.952 PAIR PACK

ONE SIZE FITS ALL
COLOURS AVAILABLE: 

BLACK | MINK | NATURAL

EXTRA WIDE
Warm Knee High Hosiery

GripTM

54

VERY POPULAR
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£14.952 PAIR PACK

TWO SIZES AVAILABLE: 
SMALL (3-5) / MEDIUM (6-9)

1 PAIR ROSE & 1 PAIR LILAC PER PACK

Content: 80% Cotton | 18% Polyamide | 2% Elastane

FeatherTopTM Extra Wide Diabetic Cotton Socks 
are specifically designed to be diabetic friendly:

Non restrictive easy fit top offering non 
binding comfort

Rib design, gives the sock extra stretch 
even for swollen legs or feet

Foot ventilation panels, keep your 
feet cool and comfortable

Totally flat seamless toe finishing, 
prevents any friction across toes

£14.952 PAIR PACK

THREE SIZES AVAILABLE: 
SMALL (3-5) | MEDIUM (6-9) | LARGE (10-13)

FIVE COLOURS AVAILABLE: 
BLACK | NAVY | GREY | OATMEAL | ROSE & LILAC

EXTRA WIDE
Diabetic Cotton Socks

Content: 52% Polyamide | 30% Wool | 18% Acrylic

EXTRA WIDE
Diabetic Wool Socks

£16.952 PAIR PACK

THREE SIZES AVAILABLE: 
SMALL (3-5) | MEDIUM (6-9) | LARGE (10-13)

FOUR COLOURS AVAILABLE: 
BLACK | NAVY | GREY | OATMEAL

TopTM TopTM

FeatherTopTM Extra Wide Diabetic Wool Blend Socks 
are specifically designed to be diabetic friendly:

Non restrictive easy fit top offering non 
binding comfort

Rib design, gives the sock extra stretch 
even for swollen legs or feet

Foot ventilation panels, keep your 
feet cool and comfortable

Totally flat seamless toe finishing, prevents 
any friction across toes

BANISH THE WINTER BLUES WITH 
OUR ROSE & LILAC SOCKS!

EXTRA WIDE
Rose & Lilac Cotton Socks

TopTM
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TopTM Extra Wide Socks
The FeatherTopTM socks range is a range of 
extra wide socks specifically designed to 
be totally non binding with an easy fit top 
and a smooth toe seam.

Perfect for diabetics but suitable for all 
FeatherTopTM socks are available in small, 
medium or large in a range of colours.

56

FeatherTopTM are super stretchy 
and accommodating.

Easy Fit 
Top

Smooth 
Toe Seam

Ventilated 
Foot

VERY POPULAR

FeatherTopTM Extra Wide Diabetic Knee High Socks 
are specifically designed to be longer than standard 
socks and diabetic friendly:

Non restrictive easy fit top offering non 
binding comfort

Soft knit leg section aids comfort 
even for swollen legs and ankles

Fully cushioned terry foot for maximum 
comfort and padding

Totally flat and smooth toe seam 
for minimal friction

Content: 63% Acrylic | 27% Wool | 10% Polyamide

FeatherTopTM Extra Wide Diabetic Cushioned Socks 
are specifically designed to be diabetic friendly:

Non restrictive easy fit top offering non 
binding comfort

Soft knit leg section aids comfort 
even for swollen legs and ankles

Fully cushioned terry foot for maximum 
comfort and padding

Totally flat and smooth toe seam 
for minimal friction

£10.951 PAIR PACK

THREE SIZES AVAILABLE: 
SMALL (3-5) | MEDIUM (6-9) | LARGE (10-13)

FOUR COLOURS AVAILABLE: 
BLACK | NAVY | GREY | OATMEAL

EXTRA WIDE
Diabetic Cushioned Socks

Content: 50% Acrylic | 25% Wool | 23% Polyamide | 2% Elastane

EXTRA WIDE
Diabetic Knee High Socks

£12.951 PAIR PACK

THREE SIZES AVAILABLE: 
SMALL (3-5) | MEDIUM (6-9) | LARGE (10-13)

FOUR COLOURS AVAILABLE: 
BLACK | NAVY | GREY | OATMEAL

TopTM TopTM
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STEP 2

NOURISH
STEP 3

PROTECT

Beige

Navy

Black

Neutral

Leather Cream
Polish £6.50
Nourishing cream 
polish for leather 
shoes, garments and 
accessories, ensuring 
the leather stays soft 
and supple.
(50ml CREAM)

4 COLOURS AVAILABLE >

NB: Use of this product does not 
guarantee that your footwear 
will be fully waterproof.

Waterproof 
Protector £8.95 
Protects shoes against 
stains and offers 
modest waterproofing. 
(150ml SPRAY)

Leather Balm £8.95
Softens and nourishes 

clean leather.
COLOUR NEUTRAL

(125ml CREAM)
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Cleaning Mousse £9.50
Cleans and revitalises leather, 
suede, fabric and synthetics
(150ml SPRAY)

Eco Shoe Care Leather, just like your skin, is prone to 
dryness if not properly looked after.

Sandpiper shoe care is designed to help 
clean, nourish and protect the super soft 
leather in Sandpiper footwear, ensuring 
they stay soft, supple and comfortable.

Why use shoe care products?

Our range of Sandpiper eco shoe care 
products are eco-friendly, biodegradable 
and do not use harsh chemicals or aerosols.

Use them to clean, nourish and protect 
your favourite shoes.

STEP 1

CLEAN
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FOLD-FORWARDS 

OPENING

•   Unique fold-forwards 
opening with stitched tongue

•  Twin touch fastening tabs

•  Super soft leather

•  Seam-free toe box

•   Suitable for diabetics

• One removable insole

•    Slip-resistant sole

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting 

• Sizes: 39-47
61

EXTRA WIDE SHOES

Tom
Black

without VAT £83.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£99.95

 FA S T E N IN

G

 TOUCH

Featuring a unique opening! The tongue 
and fastening tabs fold-forward down 
towards the toes allowing the foot to slide 
into the shoe much easier.

Very helpful if the tongue on traditional 
shoes often gets in the way when putting 
shoes on or taking them off.  TO E  B OX

 

 D

EEP & WIDE

 F
IT T IN G  SYSTE

M

2
  2 IN 1

SHOE WIDTH FITTING GUIDE PAGE 2
NOT SURE WHAT SIZE YOU NEED?
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•  Stylish matt black finish

•  Twin strap touch fastening

•  Super soft leather

•  Seam-free toe box

•   Suitable for diabetics

• One removable insole

•   Suitable for orthotics

•    Slip-resistant sole

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting 

• Sizes: 39-47

A stylish, soft and comfortable shoe for 
men with extra wide or swollen feet, 
featuring a matt black leather finish for a 
slightly more casual look.

This soft and padded shoe features twin 
straps over the foot, offering a really 
secure fit even for swollen feet.

60

Trent £99.95

without VAT £83.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Black
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MEN’S 
EXTRA WIDE SHOES
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EXTRA WIDE SOCKS!

EXTRA WIDE
Diabetic Friendly Socks P56

TopTM



•   Touch fastening strap

•  Super soft leather

•  Padded ankle support

•  Lightweight with support

•  Seam-free toe box

•   Suitable for diabetics

• One removable insole

•    Slip-resistant sole

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting 

• Sizes: 39-47

Todd

without VAT £83.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£99.95

An extra wide style for men, featuring a 
touch fastening strap, padded inners and 
clean, classic lines.

The seam-free interior forepart makes 
these excellent for diabetics or those with 
sensitive toes.

Don’t forget your nourishing shoe cream!
63

EXTRA WIDE SHOES
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SEE PAGE 58

 DON’T FORGET
ECO SHOE CARE!

Brown
<< LACE-UP

6262

Tully £99.95

without VAT £83.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Brown

EXTRA WIDE SHOES

TOUCH >>

• Super soft leather

•  Deep and wide toe box

•   Suitable for diabetics

• One removable insole

• Suitable for orthotics

•    Slip-resistant sole

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting 

• Sizes: 39-47

Percy
Brown

without VAT £83.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£99.95

Two stylish, lace-up men’s deck shoes in extra wide fitting and featuring fashionable cut 
leather laces. If you prefer laces try Percy, or for touch fastening consider Tully.

Navy/Brown

VERY POPULAR
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DEEP & WIDE 
TOE BOX

 FA S T E N IN

G

 LACE-UP

• 4 eyelet lace-up fastening

•  Super soft leather

•  Padded ankle support

• Seam-free toe box

• Suitable for diabetics

• One removable insole

•   Suitable for orthotics

• Slip-resistant sole

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting 

• Sizes: 6-14
65

EXTRA WIDE SHOES

Paul
Black

without VAT £80.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£96.95

A classic lace-up shoe in an extra wide 
fitting.

The laces offer a good, secure but 
adjustable fit over the top of the foot, 
whilst the deep and wide toe box offers 
plenty of room for the toes and forefoot.

Try Tony, if you prefer a touch fastening.  TO E  B OX
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DEEP & WIDE 
TOE BOX

64

EXTRA WIDE SHOES
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• Touch fastening strap

• Super soft leather

•  Padded ankle support

• Seam-free toe box

•   Suitable for diabetics

• One removable insole

• Suitable for orthotics

• Slip-resistant sole

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting 

• Sizes: 6-12

The super soft leathers provide the 
ultimate in comfort and the extra wide 
design and deep toe box, gives plenty of 
room.

Soft and well padded, this shoe is 
perfectly suited for diabetics or those 
with sensitive feet.

Terry £93.95

without VAT £78.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Black

VERY POPULAR
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STRETCHY & 
ACCOMMODATING

•   Stretchy elastane forepart

•  Small toe puff

•  Touch fastening strap

•  Padded ankle support

•   Suitable for diabetics

• One removable insole

• Suitable for orthotics

•    Slip-resistant sole

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting 

• Sizes: 6-14
67

EXTRA WIDE SHOES

Travis
Black

without VAT £74.96
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£89.95

Based on Tony, this men’s shoe features a 
stretchy elastane forepart, which is great 
for misshapen or very sensitive feet.

The elastane material prevents any 
rubbing or abrasion on your toes and the 
padded topline offers good ankle support.

Rated highly for comfort and quality.

 F
IT T IN G  SYSTE

M

2
  2 IN 1

 FA S T E N IN

G

 TOUCH

 S
T

R

E TC H  F E ATU
R

E

 E
LASTANE

“For my elderly 
father’s swollen feet, 
the seamless inners 

and comfortable 
fitting are perfect.”

Mrs H - Bicester

VERY POPULAR

...ARE SUITABLE FOR CUSTOM ORTHOTICS

DID YOU KNOW? ALL SANDPIPER SHOES...
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DEEP & WIDE 
TOE BOX

• Touch fastening strap

•  Super soft leather

•  Padded ankle support

•  Seam-free toe box

•   Suitable for diabetics

• One removable insole

•   Suitable for orthotics

•    Slip-resistant sole

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting 

• Sizes: 6-12 (6-14 Black)

An easy to fasten, easy to wear style with 
a touch fastening strap. Featuring soft 
Padding and a seam-free toe box, perfect 
for diabetics.

Our customers rate Tony highly for 
product quality and comfort. If you prefer 
a lace-up consider Paul on page 65.

66

Tony £93.95

without VAT £78.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Black
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EXTRA WIDE SHOES

Brown

VERY POPULAR
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SEE PAGE 58

 DON’T FORGET
ECO SHOE CARE!



Neil £81.95

without VAT £68.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Brown

Two tough, sporty-style sandals, with soft padding and a lightweight construction.

Choose Nathan if you need additional ankle support with the back-in or Neil for an 
adjustable heel strap.

69

ULTRA WIDE SANDALS & OPEN SHOES

• Dual strap touch fastening

• Extra long, padded straps

• Soft leather upper 

•  Lightweight construction

• Ultra wide 6E Fitting

• Sizes: 6-12
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Nathan

without VAT £70.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£84.95 VERY POPULAR

Brown

SHOE WIDTH FITTING GUIDE PAGE 2
NOT SURE WHAT SIZE YOU NEED?

MEN’S 
ULTRA WIDE SANDALS & OPEN SHOES
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Open and airy like a sandal, but with a 
closed toe to protect the toes and good 
support round the heel.

An easy to fasten, easy to wear style with 
a touch fastening strap. Comfortable 
padded ankle support and a deep toe box 
make this perfect for diabetics.

Ted £93.95 • Protects sensitive toes

• Super soft leather

• Touch fastening strap

• Lightweight construction

• Underfoot support

• Padded ankle support

• Suitable for diabetics

• Deep and wide toe box

• Ultra wide 6E fitting

• Sizes: 39-47

without VAT £78.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

VERY POPULAR
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Brown
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•  Touch fastening

• Super soft leather

• Padded tongue

• Deep and wide toe box

• Seam-free toe box

•   Suitable for diabetics

• One removable insole

•    Slip-resistant sole

• Extra wide 4E-6E fitting 

• Sizes: 39-47
71

EXTRA WIDE BOOTS

Brett
Black

without VAT £83.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£99.95

 FA S T E N IN

G

 TOUCH

Single strap, touch fastening, casual ankle 
boot offering extra wide fitting with one 
removable insole.

A great all-rounder, Brett is renowned for 
being accommodating, soft and padded.
Please note: Brett is not suitable for use as a work 
boot for farming or building work.  TO E  B OX
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...ARE SUITABLE FOR CUSTOM ORTHOTICS

DID YOU KNOW? ALL OF OUR BOOTS...
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Sandpiper men’s extra wide boots are designed for those with extra wide or 
swollen feet.
Featuring soft leather, extra padding, extra long straps and a deep and 
wide toe box these boots are designed to be accommodating and yet 
comfortable.

7070
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DON’T MISS! FEATHERTOPTM EXTRA WIDE SOCKS - SEE PAGES 56-57

£99.95
BRETT PAGE 71 >

VAT RELIEF PRICE £83.29
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STRETCHY & 
ACCOMMODATING

•   Touch fastening

• Deep toe box with 
 stretchy elastane upper

•     Washable at 30oC

•   Seam-free toe box

•    Suitable for diabetics

•  One removable insole

•     Slip-resistant outdoor sole

•  Extra wide 4E-6E fitting 

•  Sizes: 6-13
73

EXTRA WIDE SLIPPERS

Sven
Black

without VAT £45.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£54.95

A deep and accommodating slipper with 
a stretchy elastane top surface for extra 
softness for the foot.

Suitable for indoor or light outdoor use, 
this slipper bridges the gap between 
slippers and shoes.

One of our customer favourites!
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VERY POPULAR
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SHOE WIDTH FITTING GUIDE PAGE 2
NOT SURE WHAT SIZE YOU NEED?

STRETCHY & 
ACCOMMODATING

•   Stretchy elastane forepart

•   Touch fastening

• Washable at 30oC

•   Deep and wide toe box

•   Seam-free toe box

•    Suitable for diabetics

•  One removable insole

•     Slip-resistant outdoor sole

•  Extra wide 4E-6E fitting 

•  Sizes: 6-13

The stretchy elastane forepart of this style 
will literally stretch to the shape of your 
foot, without rubbing uncomfortably on 
senstive toes.

Ideal for very swollen or mis-shapen feet, 
even when your feet may swell or change 
shape during the day.

7272

Silas £54.95

without VAT £45.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Black
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•   Touch fastening

•     Washable at 30oC

• Deep and wide toe box

• Seam-free toe box

•    Suitable for diabetics

•  One removable insole

•  Suitable for orthotics

•     Slip-resistant outdoor sole

•  Extra wide 4E-6E fitting 

• Sizes: 6-13
75

EXTRA WIDE SLIPPERS

Gary

without VAT £35.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£42.95

A snug yet supportive bootee that opens 
right out and can be adjusted to give an 
individual fit for each foot by utilising the 
removable insole.

Excellent for very swollen or bandaged 
feet and suitable for diabetics and those 
with custom orthotics.
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Blue Check
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DID YOU KNOW? ALL OF OUR SLIPPERS...
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• Touch fastening

•     Washable at 30oC

•   Deep and wide toe box

• Seam-free toe box

• Suitable for diabetics

• One removable insole

•  Suitable for orthotics

• Slip-resistant outdoor sole

•  Extra wide 4E-6E fitting 

•  Sizes: 6-13

Our most popular men’s slipper available 
in two classic colours!

Ideal for sensitive feet, this style is 
designed with a seam free toe area and 
an extra deep and wide toe box.

Will easily accommodate swollen feet, 
bunions or hammer toes.

7474

Steve £39.95

without VAT £33.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Brown Check
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EXTRA WIDE SLIPPERS

Blue Check

VERY POPULAR

“The slippers are 
perfect. Really 
comfortable for 
swollen feet.”
Mr O - Ipswich
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Walter

without VAT £45.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£54.95 VERY POPULAR

77
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Wesley £57.95

without VAT £48.29
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

Black Brown

 F E AT U R E

 

 O

PEN FLAT

Black

Brown

EXTRA WIDE SLIPPERS

FABRIC UPPER >>

<< PU UPPER

• Opens completely flat

• Touch fastening

• Washable at 30oC

• Seam-free toe box

•     Suitable for diabetics

• Slip-resistant outdoor sole

•   Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•   Sizes: 6-13

These styles are designed to open out completely flat and can be ‘rolled’ up around 
even the most swollen or bandaged feet and fastened around the foot to give a snug fit.
Walter has a fabric upper whilst Wesley has a PU leatherette upper.

SHOE WIDTH FITTING GUIDE PAGE 2
NOT SURE WHAT SIZE YOU NEED?

7676
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BELLOWS
TONGUE

Sampson

without VAT £45.79
VAT RELIEF AVAILABLE (SEE PAGE 9)

£54.95
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Featuring the unique stitched-in, bellows 
tongue, that bellows upwards as they 
are opened out. Helpful for those who 
struggle to put slippers on because the 
tongue gets pushed down inside.

The upper allows the end of the touch 
fastening strap to be fastened anywhere.

• Stitched-in bellows tongue

• Attach anywhere touch  
 fastening strap

• Washable at 30oC

• Seam-free toe box

•     Suitable for diabetics

• Slip-resistant outdoor sole

•   One removable insole

•   Extra wide 4E-6E fitting

•   Sizes: 6-12

Black

EXTRA WIDE SLIPPERS



•  Colour: 
Black 

•  Size: 
29 x 19 x 8cm

Auckland £64.95
Milled calf nappa 
leather medium 
flapover organiser 
shoulder bag.
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£27.95

•  Colour: Red/Black 
•  Size: 14 x 9.5cm

Madrid
Milled calf nappa multi 
compartment purse.•  Colours: Black

•  Size: 13 x 9cm

Milled calf 
nappa multi 
compartment 
purse.

Lyon £22.95

•  Colour: Black/Red 
•  Size: 18.5 x 9.5cm

Paris £27.95
Milled calf nappa 
leather large multi 
compartment 
flapover purse.

Calgary £69.95
Milled calf nappa 
leather large 
shoulder bag.

•  Colours: 
Black, Navy 

•  Size: 
32 x 24 x 8.5cm

•  Colour: 
 Navy 
•  Size:  14.5 x 8.5cm

Berlin £24.95
Milled calf nappa 
multi compartment 
flapover purse.
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Dakota £59.95
Calf nappa leather 
handbag.

•  Colour:
 Black 
•  Size: 

30 x 22 x 8.5cm

•   Colour: 
Black

•  Size: 
22 x 31.5 
x 11cm

Canberra £69.95
Calf nappa leather 
backpack bag.

Atlanta
Milled calf nappa 
leather medium 
flapover organiser 
shoulder bag.

•  Colour: 
Black 

•  Size: 
25 x 17.5 x 6.5cm

Dallas £59.95

Toronto £54.95

Milled calf nappa 
tri-zip organiser 
shoulder bag.

Vintage Colorado 
calf nappa leather      
cross-body bag.

•  Colour: Black
•  Size: 

25 x 27.5 x 2.5cm

£59.95

•  Colour: 
Black

•  Size: 23 x 18 x 7cm

Leather Bags & Purses
by 

Sandpiper are pleased to offer 
our range of leather handbags 
and purses. 
Use offercode LEATHERSAVE to 
get 20% off listed prices of all 
leather bags & purses.

OFFERCODE LEATHERSAVE
20% OFF ALL HANDBAGS & PURSES

20%
OFF



TRY GOING ONLINE: 
www.sandpipershoes.com
For quick and easy ordering, why not 
go online and try our brand new and 
improved website?

Place your order at a time that suits 
you, with regular special online offers 
and access to live stock availability.

EARN LOYALTY POINTS 
Sign-up for an online account with 
us to earn Sandpiper loyalty points 
known as “Featherpoints”. These can 
be redeemed towards future online 
purchases.

FREE UK RETURNS & EXCHANGES

NO QUIBBLE GUARANTEE

UK DELIVERY ONLY £3.95

discover real comfort

E-mail us at sales@sandpipershoes.com

Call FREE 0800 822 3133 
CUSTOMER SERVICE LINE: Open 9.00am-4.45pm (Mon-Fri) 
Please have your credit or debit card and postcode handy. 

By Post SANDPIPER SHOES, OAKLEY HOUSE, 
MONKSPOND STREET, NORTHAMPTON, NN1 2LF. 
Complete the order form on next page and return it to us at address above. 
Please call us to make your payment by credit or debit card.

Get Social Don’t forget to like, share and follow us to access exclusive online special offers

@sandpiper_shoes /LoveSandpiperH
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Sandpiper Shoes/sandpipershoes

Find a local extra wide footwear stockist

To find a stockist in your area - please visit: www.sandpipershoes.com/stockists

ENGLAND
North West
Birkenhead Easi-Way Mobility 0151 346 1186
Blackburn Millercare 0800 3777890
Blackpool Millercare 01253 764054
Bolton Millercare 01204 375533 
Bury Millercare 0161 7610099
Grange-over-sands South Lakes Mob. 01539 533336
Heywood Millercare 01706 368088
Kendal South Lakes Mob. 01539 734600
Leyland Millercare 01772 455210
Liverpool Ian W Elsby Ltd. 0151 9288052 
Oldham Millercare 0161 785 9898
Oswaldtwistle Millercare 01254 233426
Pendlebury Millercare 0161 737 8777
Preston (Deepdale) Millercare 01772 651888
Preston (Fulwood) Millercare 01772 788128
Southport Millercare 01704 506313
Stockport Millercare 0161 484 0555 
St. Helens Ableworld 01744 453038
Warrington (S’store) Millercare 01925 651114
Warri’ton (Kingsway) Millercare 01925 251212
Wavetree Ableworld 0151 7331118
Wigan Millercare 01942 864000

North East
Guisborough MD Mobility 01287 635922
Harrogate Rise Mobility 01423 526737
Northallerton MD Mobility 01609 776484
Stockton-on-Tees Bainbridge Mobility 01642 891654

Yorkshire & Humberside  
Barton-on-Humber W A Clarke 01652 632443
Mansfield Mansfield Mobility 01623 627565
Worksop Eco Scooters 01909 476500

West Midlands
Atherstone Mob. Cent. Midlands 01827 711600
Birmingham Richards Shoes 0121 459 0148
Didcot True Mobility 01235 519777
Swadlincote Forever Mobility 01283 212072

East Midlands
Bourne Cherry Holt Mobility 01778 393311
Buckingham SJ Mobility Solutions 01280 821253
Corby Ortomotion 01536 407000
Grantham Prime Comfort 01476 560044
Horningsea Orchard Mobility 01488 686480
Northampton Oakley Healthcare 01604 602000
Peterborough Mobility Aids Centre 01733 342242
Stevenage Walkwel Clinic 01438 218222

East Anglia  
Colchester Ableworld 01206 561335 
Colchester Alphamarque 01206 575066
Dereham Mob. Supermkt East 01362 853256

Downham Market Mobility Plus 01366 386376
Ipswich Felgains Care 01473 741144
Kings Lynn Mob. Supermkt East 01553 819904
March Mob. Supermkt East 01354 661221
St. Albans Alphamarque 01727 837836

South West
Bath Assured Mobility 01225 831960
Bournemouth GE Bridge & Co. 01202 204802
Bridgewater Hickleys Mobility 01278 452510
Budleigh Salterton Coastline Mobility 01395 487171
Cheltenham Assured Mobility 01242 262044
Cirencester Assured Mobility 01285 651512
Clevedon Better Mobility 01275 342977
Devizes Assured Mobility 01380 727555
Dorchester Dorchester Mobility 01305 267662
Exeter GE Bridge & Co. 01392 272601
Gloucester Assured Mobility 01452 529999
Hucclecote Assured Mobility 01452 610448
Hythe KJs Roomy Footwear 02380 849212
Melksham Gompels Care 01225 702198
Sidmouth Coastline Mobility 01395 487260
Southampton GE Bridge & Co. 023 80678258
Taunton Hickleys Mobility 01823 328555
Warminster Life & Mobility 01985 843035

South East
Birchington Safe Hands Mobility 01843 848208
Deal Deal Mobility 01304 369184
Folkestone Safe Hands Mobility 01303 274574
Reading Redland Healthcare 0118 956 0800

Greater London  
Enfield Fortuna Mobility 0208 8052020
Finchley Mobility N. London 0203 4177505
Mill Hill Independent Living 0208 9316000
Twickenham Additional Aids 0208 7550022
Welling Wide Shoes 0208 3036929

SCOTLAND
Ayr Mobility Matters 01292 288777
Ayr Saltire Healthcare 01292 281070
Dundee Allardyce Health 01382 773600
Forfar Fairprice Mobility 01307 468003
Inverurie Older & Wiser Mobility 01467 625827
Irvine Mobility Matters 01560 485907
Kilmarnock Mobility Matters 01563 533377
Kirkaldy Fairprice Mobility 01592 652244
Paisley Ableworld 0141 889 9925
Perth Fairprice Mobility 01738 444484

WALES
Caernarfon Living Life 01286 830101
Pembroke Dock The Mobility Shop 01646 279352



Extra Wide Hosiery & Socks P54-57

Ultra Wide Sandals P30Extra Wide Shoes P12

Men’s Extra Wide Shoes P60

Extra Wide Boots P34 Extra Wide Slippers P38

Men’s Extra Wide Slippers P72

Men’s Extra Wide Sandals P68
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Sandpiper Eco Shoe Care P58-59

SATISFACTION GUARANTEED
Fast delivery and efficient service
We aim to despatch your Sandpiper 
shoes by Royal Mail within 48 
hours of receipt of your order. To 
enable us to be efficient, we hold 
large stocks of all styles, colours 
and sizes. If, however, customer 
orders are particularly high, we may 
occasionally run out of stock.
If this happens, we will contact you 
to advise you when your shoes will 
be available.
A no-quibble guarantee
Each pair of shoes we sell undergoes 
a strict quality control procedure 
before they get to you – and we 
know you’ll be delighted with them. 
If, however, for some reason you 
are not completely happy with your 
shoes, simply send them straight 
back to us within 14 days in perfect, 
unworn condition for a ‘no questions 
asked’ replacement or refund.
Exchanges or Refunds
If you have to return your shoes for 
an exchange or refund, please follow 
the instructions on the Invoice/
Returns note that comes with your 
order. Returns are free using our 
Returns Service; simply use the FREE 
Returns label provided with your 
order, and take your shoes to a Post 
Office for them to be returned to us. 
Please allow up to 10 days for refunds 
or exchanges to be processed.

Men’s Extra Wide Boots P70

Order Form 

Your Customer No.
(If known)

Your Details
Name (Mr / Mrs / Miss)

Address

Postcode

Telephone

Email

Style Name / Colour
2nd Choice Style Name / Colour
(Please give an alternative in case your 

first choice is not available)
Size Quantity Price (£)

Please tick box if you would be happy to receive mailings 
from carefully selected third party companies that may 
have products or services that may be of interest to you.

To read our full privacy policy please visit: 
www.sandpipershoes.com/privacy-policy

SUB TOTAL

POSTAGE & PACKING £3.95

GRAND TOTAL

Declaration for relief from VAT
I am chronically sick or have a disability (as defined) and I am 
receiving from Sandpiper the goods on this order form, which 
are for my personal or domestic use only. I claim that the 
supplier of these goods is eligible for relief from VAT under the 
VAT Act 1994. Insert details of your chronic sickness or disability 
on the right. Note: It is an offence to make a false declaration.

Medical Condition

DOB

Signature

Date of Declaration

How to pay
Cheque - for amount of £ ............................................ Made payable to “Sandpiper” to be enclosed.

Credit or Debit Card - please call us on 0800 822 3133 to make your payment. 

GREAT VALUE

Please tick box if you are happy to receive future postal mailings from Sandpiper.

Please tick box if you are happy to receive selected email marketing from Sandpiper.

DON’T FORGET YOUR 
Eco Shoe Care Products (P56)

CUST- Cleaning Mousse £9.50
Cleans and revitalises leather, 
suede, fabric and synthetics.
(150ml SPRAY)

Leather Cream Polish £6.50
Nourishing cream polish for 
leather. (50ml CREAM)
4 COLOURS AVAILABLE > 
BLACK, NAVY, BEIGE, NEUTRAL


NB: Use of this product does not guarantee 
that your footwear will be fully waterproof.

Waterproof Protector £8.95
Protects with a modest 
waterproofing effect. 
(150ml SPRAY)
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If undelivered please return to: OAKLEY HOUSE, MONKSPOND STREET, NN1 2LF

Online Phone E-mail CARRIAGE ONLY £3.95 INCLUDES 
FREE UK RETURNS & EXCHANGES

@sandpiper_shoes /LoveSandpiper Sandpiper Shoes/sandpipershoes

Shoes
Boots

a
a

Slippers
Socks & Hosiery

a
a

Accessories
Shoe Care

a
a

REQUEST A
FREE PEN WHEN 

YOU ORDER!

NOW WITH 20% OFF!
HANDBAGS & PURSES P78-79


